SCHEDULE - TORONTO SNIPERS

Date

Sun, Nov 16, 14
Sun, Nov 23, 14
Sat, Nov 29, 14
Sun, Nov 30, 14
Sun, Dec 07, 14
Sat, Dec 13, 14
Sun, Dec 14, 14
Sun, Dec 21, 14
Mon, Dec 22, 14
Sun, Jan 04, 15
Sat, Jan 10, 15
Sun, Jan 11, 15
Sun, Jan 18, 15
Sun, Jan 25, 15

Sat, Jan 31, 15

winter 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY

Mar. 05, 2026

RND S Home

TORONTO REIGN
BARONS

TORONTO RANGERS
BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS
TORONTO KINGS
TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO SNIPERS
TORONTO SNIPERS

TORONTO REIGN

TORONTO RANGERS
2 TORONTO SNIPERS

2 u TORONTO KINGS

Visitor

TORONTO SNIPERS

S

0

0 TORONTO SNIPERS
2 TORONTO SNIPERS
0 TORONTO SNIPERS
2

TORONTO SNIPERS
u TORONTO REIGN
BARONS
1 TORONTO RANGERS
1 RED BANDITS
E BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS

H TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO SNIPERS

3 TORONTO SNIPERS

Time

5:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 pm
5:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location



